USER’S
MANUAL
JCO-1000-ORN-A
NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX/Nano AI Computer
JCO-1000-ORN-A l User’s Manual
Table of Contents
2
Prefaces …………………………………………………….……………………………………………. 04

3 Accessory Kit 1
Preface
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description
JCO-1000-ORN-A-NX16 Basic Fanless Edge AI Embedded Computer with NVIDIA® Jetson
Orin NX Super 16G, 1x HDMI, 1x LAN, 4x USB, 1x CAN
JCO-1000-ORN-A-NX8 Basic Fanless Edge AI Embedded Computer with NVIDIA® Jetson
Orin NX Super 8G, 1x HDMI, 1x LAN, 4x USB, 1x CAN
JCO-1000-ORN-A-NN8 Basic Fanless Edge AI Embedded Computer with NVIDIA® Jetson
Orin Nano Super 8G, 1x HDMI, 1x LAN, 4x USB, 1x CAN
JCO-1000-ORN-A-NN4 Basic Fanless Edge AI Embedded Computer with NVIDIA® Jetson
Orin Nano Super 4G, 1x HDMI, 1x LAN, 4x USB, 1x CAN
Optional Accessories
Model No. Product Description
1-E09A12002 Adapter AC/DC 24V 5A 120W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
1-TPCD00005 Power Cord, 3-pin US Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00002 Power Cord, European Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00001 Power Cord, 3-pin UK Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00003 Power Cord, Japanese Type, 180cm
Chapter  1
Product Introductions
JCO-1000-ORN-A l User’s Manual
1.1  Overview
Featuring NVIDIA Jetson Orin NX (16GB/8GB) and Nano (8GB/4GB) Orin system-on-module (SOM), the
JCO-1000 Series offers entry-level AI performance with up to 100 TOPS in the whole JCO series. With
configurable power modes (7W to 25W), rugged design, NVMe data storage, and rich I/O, the JCO-
1000-ORN is deployment-ready for the harshest conditions.
9
Chapter 1: Product Introductions